Preisliste

asthetische Behandlungen
glltig ab 01.05.2014

OPL-Technik (MaxG)
Pigmentflecken: Oberlippe
Nase
Wangen
Stirn
Hande
Décolleté

Hals

Fractional Resurfacing (Lux 1540)
Oberlippe
Nase

Melasmen:

Wangen

Stirn

Hande

Décolleté

chirurgische Narben: bis 5 cm
bis 10 cm
bis 15 cm
Aknenarben: Wangen
Stirn
Kinn
Striae: Bauch
Brust
Oberschenkel

Hufte/Gesald

€ 50,00

€ 50,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 150,00
€ 100,00

€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 150,00

€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 150,00

€ 120,00

€ 120,00

€ 60,00
€ 100,00-250,00
€ 100,00-200,00
€ 150,00-300,00
€ 150,00-300,00
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Preisliste
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Fractional Resurfacing (Lux 1540)
Falten (Hautverjungung): Stirn

Augen
Wangen
Oberlippe

Nd-YAG-Laser (Lux 1064+)

Besenreiser:

Krampfader:

Nachbehandlungen:

andere vaskulare
Lasionen:

Nachbehandlungen:

1 -9 Schusse
10 - 19 Schusse
20 - 29 Schusse
30 - 39 Schusse
40 - 49 Schusse
50 - 59 Schusse
60 - 69 Schusse

3 - 5 Schusse

6 - 9 Schusse
10 - 14 Schusse
pro schuf}

1 -2 Schusse
3 - 5 Schusse
6 - 8 Schusse
9 - 12 Schusse
pro schuf}

€ 150,00
€ 150,00
€ 200,00
€ 100,00

€ 40,00
€ 60,00
€ 380,00
€ 100,00
€ 125,00
€ 150,00
€ 175,00

€ 50,00
€ 75,00
€ 100,00
€ 20,00

€ 30,00
€ 50,00
€ 75,00
€ 100,00
€ 20,00

-/
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